Premiados do Sorteio n° 73

Sorteio Mensal

Data da Realizagéo: 29/02/2024 08:33:00

NO

10

1

12

NOME

LUCAS H*** D*** g***
ADENILDES S*** §***
ADENILSON F*** M***
ALDO C*** O*** Q**+
ALISSON C*** D*** §***
ANA CHe* D¥s Gres Dres Jres
ANDRE \V/*** D*** g***
ANNA B*** pros Cres
ANTONIA S*** D*** §***
ANTONIO C*** R¥** D*r+ Grxs
ANTONIO F*** Fxx* R**

ARIOSVALDO A*** D*** S***

CPF

**2.**2.**5_*4

**9 .**9. **5_*6

**9.**6.**5_*9

**9.**5.**5_*7

**7 .**6.**5_*2

**6.**5.**5_*4

**8.**9.**5_*0

**1 .**2.**5_*4

**0.**1 .**5_*1

**3.**6.**5_*0

**9.**0.**5_*5

**6.**0.**5_*0

N° BILHETE

2628049326

2628040885

2628070333

2628055762

2628034787

2628064737

2628026025

2628019188

2628033099

2628060336

2628025205

2628064312

PREMIO

R$ 100.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITAPETINGA/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOME

CARLOS A*** D*** Cr** g***
CIRILO G*** D*** S¥** N***
CLAUDIA S*** §***

CLEYVS N*** G***

CLICIANA C*** C***
CRISTIANE D*** M*** C***
DAMIAO D*** Ax** pros
DIVANEIDE M*** A®* R***
DJAIRSON N*** D*** Grex o
ELZIRENE G*** S***

FABIO M*** S***

GILBERTO C*** S D N***
GILSON M*** N***

GILVAN M*** B***

GLAUCIA A*** R**
GLEYSLA F*** D*** g**
GUILHERME M*** D*** C***

GUSTAVO C*** D*** g

CPF

T #4954

3,442,554

*%q -**8.**5-*4

*xQ wkq wxp_*Q

"¥Q.F5 546

"5, 5D

QAT #4542

*H() KRG FXG_*()

*HQG KRG FRD_ kA

**4.**0.**5_*0

#6.%%8.*45-+1

**7.**9.**5_*4

**2-**5-**8'*1

"5 *42 *45.43

#6.%*3,445-*3

#8147 **4-%9

**3-**8.**5-*1

KRY KRQ KK _K()

N° BILHETE

2628047036

2628051963

2628046365

2628050315

2628052343

2628052755

2628068172

2628031217

2628082606

2628061978

2628081735

2628022411

2628055893

2628018322

2628079990

2628077579

2628081566

2628079315

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JACOBINA/BA
CONCEICAO DO JACUIPE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITATIM/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SIMOES FILHO/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SERRINHA/BA



NO

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NOME

HELGA R** D*** (Ot B+ Cres
ISAAC S*** D*** O***
JAGUARACI D*** P+ g*
JAMILLE C** D*** A*** \/#+*
JILVAN Fr* D*** o
JODERLINO A*** G***
JORGE A*** D*** §*** g¥**
JOSE CH+* s Dee Gres
JOSE C*** Frex grxx

JOSE R*** D*** G**
JOSILANE D*** A™** R*** g***
KATYANNE F*** A L*
LAIS S+ O+

LAISA M** B*+*

LAISE D*** Frex \/xs
LEONARDO S*** S***

LIVIA M*** P+

LOILDE M*** C***

CPF

*RQ KRG KAL kD

**0.%%4.*+5-%8

*x0) k7 **E_*/

344344544

**1.#49.#*5.%0

**9.**0.**5_*2

*xD *kQ *XE_*()

" FRQ5G

**0.**2.**5-*5

FAL kK@ KXD_*q

KR K7 AL KT

*3A* 54T

Q#2541

*xQ *kQ FXL_*7

KRG KRQ AL K7

**3.**9.**5_*1

Exq -**9-**5'*6

K[ KRG FEG_*T

N° BILHETE

2628069833

2628032969

2628056711

2628034339

2628069179

2628081258

2628044446

2628077755

2628037141

2628027171

2628022286

2628046588

2628062483

2628030780

2628027385

2628046354

2628030529

2628070984

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SERRINHA/BA

SIMOES FILHO/BA
EUNAPOLIS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
INHAMBUPE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JEQUIE/BA
SERRINHA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
IBIRATAIA/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NOME

LORENA S*** C***

LUIZ C*** C*** S***

LUlZ G*** P*** D*** M***

MANOEL A= A=+ B

MARCELO G*** R***

MARCQOS A*** Q*** D*** Qe+

MARCOS V*** D*** S*** P***

MARIA C*** Q***

MARIA D*** C*** D*** S*** (S

MARIA D*** C*** G*** G***

MARIA D*** G*** R¥** | *** Dr** Qres Frrx

MAR'O C*** C*** D*** J***

MARLENE P*** D*** Q**+

MATEUS C*** S***

MONICA D*** S*** B***

NIVAN D*** J*** Crex

NORIVAL T#* S*

PALOMA S*** D*** O***

CPF

"3.%*4 *5.+1

*H() *xG *XG_*Q

*+8.%0.**5-"6

"4.**8.445-48

**Q *XQ XXL_*Q

*kq .**4.**5_*1

*xD kkq *xE_*Q

*xY wRY KR

**4-**6.**5—*7

**4.**3.**5_*3

"4 R 543

**6.**9.**5—*0

**0-**6.**5-*1

R R

*XQ KK() XL _*D)

AR R

*+8.%46.%*5-50

"R 54T

N° BILHETE

2628078875

2628079276

2628056357

2628029283

2628022455

2628042626

2628045062

2628063339

2628060767

2628047249

2628043861

2628065969

2628067561

2628041783

2628027161

2628026557

2628019705

2628032448

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

CAMACARI/BA

SALVADOR/BA

BRUMADO/BA

SALVADOR/BA

ITABUNA/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

CACHOEIRA/BA

SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NOME

PATRICIA A*** D***
PATRICIA L*** Fr*
PRISCILA F*** S***
RAIMUNDO S*** S***
RAMILLE L*** L*** G*** J**
REGINA S*** D*** O***
REILSON C*** R***
ROBERTO A*** S** \J***
RONILSON J*** D*** Frs+
ROSANGELA A*** Ax*
ROSENILDE G*** D*** N*** Fr*
RUBENS O*** D*** S+
SELMA S*** D*** gre*
SIMONE S*** G***
SOBELEIA A*** S***
SUANE D*** D*** S¥r* e
SUELY S*** M***

SYDA M*** S***

CPF

**2.**9.**5_*0

**3.%*%2.7*5-*9

#+8.#%4.**5%0

*h() k] KRG _*7

*KQ k] AL KD

**5-**6-**8'*6

*%Q *kQ F*D_ kA

*H() FH() FXG_RT

**Q,*6.*5-"3

*xq wkq FRG_*()

*XY Kk KXD_*T

**6.**5.**5—*0

8141547

"4 #5546

*AQ KXG KXG_*Y

**0-**0-**5'*6

**6.7*7.7*5-*3

"B #45 #4942

N° BILHETE

2628046941

2628046908

2628038716

2628051561

2628057284

2628067644

2628076250

2628040330

2628064270

2628063937

2628026272

2628078729

2628021340

2628032493

2628041474

2628069919

2628028002

2628034840

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JACOBINA/BA
ILHEUS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

MATA DE SAO JOAO/BA
IPIAU/BA

JEQUIE/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

NOME

TAIS S*** L*** D*** F***

TATIANE O*** A*** S***

THIAGO A*** C*** E*** B***

VAGNER o*** D*** S***

VALDELIO B*** D*** S§***

VICTOR A*™* M** R***

WELTON M*** D*** C***

CPF

**0.**1 .**5_*9

**3.**2.**5_*7

**5.**1 .**5_*3

**5.**6.**5_*9

**0.**2.**5_*0

**0.**3.**5_*7

**9.**7.**5_*8

N° BILHETE

2628082909

2628065583

2628054640

2628062244

2628055670

2628020870

2628046366

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SAO GONCALO DOS CAMPOS/BA

www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br


http://www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br

